



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		98634A13	DRIVE SHAFT EXTENSION KIT	1		
1		93911A 4	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1		
2	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	1		
3	10	47651	SCREW	6		
4		97350T 1	PLATE	1		
5		93923A 1	MOUNT ASSEMBLY	2		
6	10	47651	SCREW	4		
7	13	32993	LOCKWASHER	4		
8		814309A 1	FLYWHEEL HOUSING	1		
-	19	12304	PLUG	1		
9		818718A 3	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
10	27	86015	GASKET	1		
11	10	98253	SCREW (1/2")	7		
12	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	7		
13	10	37612	SCREW (1-1/4")	2		
13	10	47688	SCREW (2-3/4")	2		
14	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	8		
15		78458A 1	EXHAUST TUBE	2		
16		41063A 1	MOUNTING BRACKET	1		
17	16	64066	STUD (2-1/4")	1		
18	11	32219	NUT	1		
19		93920 1	PLATE	1		
20	10	92913	SCREW	2		
21	13	32993	LOCKWASHER	8		
22		814263A 1	BASE ASSEMBLY	2		
23	11	816331	JAM NUT	2		
24	14	12657	TAB WASHER	2		
25	11	49252	NUT	2		
26		42304A 2	BEARING SUPPORT ASSEMBLY	1		
27	26	93924	OIL SEAL	1		
28	30	93944A 1	BALL BEARING	1		
29	53	93914	SNAP RING	1		
30	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	1		
31		93908A 1	INPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY	1		
32	19	93921	EXPANSION PLUG	1		
33	53	93915	SNAP RING	1		
34	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	1		
35		93918A 1	LOWER SHIELD ASSEMBLY	2		
36		93919A 1	UPPER SHIELD ASSEMBLY	2		
37	10	96995	SCREW (7/8")	3		